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Performance Paper roll holder / dispenser, Manufacturer's designation: W1

Order data

Order number 089160 W1
GTIN 7322540430912
[tem class 08T
Description

Version:

Very sturdy paper roll holder and dispenser. Stable wall-mounted holder including fastening
materials.

For paper rolls with sleeve @ 71 - 73 mm. Maximum width 43 cm.

Note:

Supplied without roll and wipes.

No spare parts available.

Technical description

suitable for paper rolls with sleeve @ 71-73 mm
Manufacturer's designation W1
Fastenings supplied yes

Sturdy tear-off edge with glass-fibre reinforced teeth. yes
maximum roll width 4.3 cm

Type of product Holder for paper reel
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Accessories

Extra strong industrial paper wipes

Extra low-linting cleaning wipes

Strong multi-purpose paper wipes, set 2-part set
Extra strong industrial cleaning wipes

Standard paper wipes, set 2-part set

Industrial cleaning wipes

Industrial paper wipes

Standard paper wipes set 2-part set

089127
089135
089125
089148
089101
089146
089105
089103
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