

Performance Paper roll holder / dispenser, Manufacturer's designation: W1



Order data

Order number	089160 W1
GTIN	7322540430912
Item class	08T

Description

Version:

Very sturdy paper roll holder and dispenser. Stable **wall-mounted holder** including fastening materials.

For paper rolls with sleeve Ø 71 - 73 mm. Maximum width 43 cm.

Note:

Supplied without roll and wipes.

No spare parts available.

Technical description

suitable for paper rolls with sleeve \varnothing	71 - 73 mm
Manufacturer's designation	W1
Fastenings supplied	yes
Sturdy tear-off edge with glass-fibre reinforced teeth.	yes
maximum roll width	4.3 cm
Type of product	Holder for paper reel

Accessories

Extra strong industrial paper wipes	089127
Extra low-linting cleaning wipes	089135
Strong multi-purpose paper wipes, set 2-part set	089125
Extra strong industrial cleaning wipes	089148
Standard paper wipes, set 2-part set	089101
Industrial cleaning wipes	089146
Industrial paper wipes	089105
Standard paper wipes set 2-part set	089103